Specifications/Features
Housing/Mounting
Specification grade 2" downlight delivering 1700 lumens.
Housing is rated for insulated ceiling (IC) and StopAire applications. For use in direct contact with
insulation materials.
16 gauge galvanized steel housing painted matte black inside and out.
Dual nailer hanger bars are adjustable for 16" and 24" center joists (14-1/4" to 24-1/2"). Nailer
bars enable easy installation and may be extended to rest on T-bar ceilings. Optional clip-on T-bar

 Module: UMOD30KS
 Trim: C2302-CLR
Ordering Information
Housing/Driver Kit + Module + Trim = Complete System
Housing
Module
Trim - See Page 3
Module
UMOD - 2" Universal Module
Beam Dist.
S - 14°
M - 26°
F - 33°
Options
CP4 - Chicago Plenum
ER5 - Factory Installed 7W/200mA
  Emergency Battery Backup (Remote Test Switch)
1. Triac and ELV Dimming for 120V only.
2. Lutron and eldoLED Dimming Options:
Requires above ceiling driver access
3. eldo LED Drivers are programmed for linear curve dimming as standard.
For logarithmic curve dimming, please consult factory.
4. Chicago Plenum Option:
Cannot be used in an IC (Insulated Ceiling) application
Cannot be used with Emergency Battery Backup Option
5. Emergency Backup Option:
Cannot be used in an IC (Insulated Ceiling) application
Requires above ceiling battery access
550 Lumen nominal average for any Series 05, 1, 2, or 3
LED Series
05 - 8W/800lm
1 - 10W/1000lm
2 - 14W/1300lm
3 - 21W/1700lm
Color Temp
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
27KC - 2700K, 93+ CRI
30KC - 3000K, 93+ CRI
35KC - 3500K, 93+ CRI
40KC - 4000K, 90+ CRI
30KW - 3000K, 90+ CRI
  Crisp White
Accessories (Standard Hanger Bars Supplied with Housing)
RL-KIT - Commercial Mounting Brackets
HB-24 - 27" Flat Hanger Bars for RL-KIT
HBC-24 - 25" C-Channel Hanger Bars for RL-KIT in Grid Ceiling Construction
HB-30 - T-Bar Hanger Set
Accessories
2INOPTIC-S - 14° Beam Optic
2INOPTIC-M - 26° Beam Optic
2INOPTIC-F - 33° Beam Optic
FA-47 - Black Accessory Holder Clip; Accepts Two (2) Media
R2ASNR1-B - Dual Ring Snoot 60MM OD X 1" Long, Black, FA-47 required
FA-16 60MM - Honeycomb Louver, FA-47 required
LF16-** 60MM - 2-3/8" Diameter Lenses, FA-47 required
**Color/Pattern Legend